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	WEST DIVISION


CAN-AM DRIFTERS
Mike Dorn
709 Michigan Avenue
Grayling, Michigan   49738
989-350-7508 (mobile)
989-785-9539 (work)
faramirnorth@gmail.com


LIVONIA LYNX
Tom Kusch
17861 Bell Creek
Livonia, Michigan   48152
734-742-2625 (work)
248-533-2217 (mobile)
tomkusch@aol.com


METROMESS DAWGS
Andy White
1319 Academy Drive
Arlington, Texas   76013
817-261-3961 (home)
817-688-9327 (mobile)
drewwhite25@att.net


MILL CITY MOJO
Rob Skogen
21148 S. Clydesdale Curve
Forrest Lake, MN   55025
763-587-1253
rob.skogen@gmail.com


WAR MACHINE
Ed Park
727 Meridian Avenue
South Pasadena, California   91030
310-689-6098
apbaparked@gmail.com



WOODLAND WARLOCKS
Rob Milinkovich
1719 Dodge Avenue
Duluth, Minnesota   55811
218-724-0357  (home)
218-481-5500  (mobile)
Robmilink@chartermi.net




	CENTRAL DIVISION


BEDROCK BOMBERS
Ron Swinkin
rswink89@gmail.com






BOOMTOWN RATS
Chris Stinson
81 Maplefield
Pleasant Ridge, Michigan   48069
248-543-0570
plannine@htdconnect.com



DANBURY DIRT DOBBERS
Steve Davis
1306 Avenue A
Danbury, Texas   77534
281-389-8958 (mobile)
stdavis1@sbcglobal.net



MIDTOWN MUDDOGS
Bryan Rizzo
bryanrizzo@sbcglobal.net





WEST PENN BATS
Brian Lebeck
2307 28th St.
Beaver Falls, Pennsylvania   15010
724-384-1570 (home)
708-275-3331 (mobile)
bslebeck@yahoo.com 


WYANDOTTE FALCONS 
Dave Brim 
5478 Red Tail Drive 
Port Orange, Florida   32128
419-344-2473 (mobile)
dbrim36@outlook.com




	EAST DIVISION


BUFFALO BISON
John Duke
16247 W. Indianola Ave.
Goodyear, Arizona   85395
248-703-9573 (mobile)
johnfduke@gmail.com



BURLINGAME BASH
John Fairlie
25 Tulip CT
Burlingame, California   94010
650-796-7321
jcfairlie@comcast.net



EUREKA ICOSAHEDRONS
Jeff Bond
13431 Butler Drive
Sterling Heights, MI   48313
586-907-7588
jeff.bond25@gmail.com



RIVERTOWN OTTERS
Rick Christianson
2813 33rd Avenue South
Minneapolis, Minnesota   55406
651-270-8752 (mobile)
rickc@usfamily.net


SAGINAW ACES
John Dashner
6363 Flushing Road
Flushing, Michigan   48433
810-513-2425
dashmann@comcast.net



SAN ANTONIO SPARTANS
Larry Bond
696 Summertime Place
Hardeeville, South Carolina   29927
248-946-1597 (mobile)
nabc66cgl@yahoo.com




